Saturday 1°t October WERGS

Markers Name HCap Players Name HCap

MARKER SCORE  |2[ 2~ Boga wacsmen| yeswon PLAYERS SCORE

Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF
GROSS | NETT [POINTS| COURSE DETAILS & MATCH DAY COMPETITIONS  GROSS | NETT ||POINTS [erhel

H
N
N
w
=
~N

O NGO UEHEWN P
wunubhWwW ks p~Wv

w
~N

484 |5
301 &
318 K]
175 )

CARD FORMAT UPDATED FOR THE 2021 SEASON

MARKER SCORE  [|"3%| "% [y “score " | varonce PLAYERS SCORE
Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF
RO PO P ] COURSE DETAILS & MATCH DAY COMPETITIO RO PO HCap Help
10/ 4 379 B¢
11| 3 L' 145 3
12/ 4 4 281 b
13/ 4 305 b
144 358
15| 5 [ee 496 N
16/ 4 379
174 397 |
18/ 4 412 (
IN 36 |resir 3152 IN
ourt 37 61521 outr
COURSE RATING 69.2| 73 | creckecc 5931 SLOPE RATING 131

Playing Conditions

Group 1 50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Gez Newsome Paul Newsome vs

lan Hammond Mark Beswick

John Timson Stephen Bentley

John Howard Jamie Agnew

Paresh Patel Anthony Harding vs

Howard Forrester Dave Thompson

Alan Clavijo (Guest) Kirk Taylor (Guest)

Martin Fooks Jason Carroll

Peter Shaw

Pete Randle
Steve Whiston
Jack Davis

Group 4 50p Feature Fine NO CASH Group 8 50p Feature Fine NO CASH

Craig Whatsize
Jim Cunningham
Rob Ward

James Heathcote

BALL FINISHING IN ANY BUNKER, WATER HAZARD OR OUT OF BOUNDS 50P -
FEATURE FINES SET TO A MAXIMUM OF 5 (MAX £2.50) PER GOLF DAY Group 9 50p Feature Fine NO CASH
NO CASH — MONEY NOW TAKEN FROM YOUR WGGC ACCOUNT

Committee Shield “MatchPlay” shown in Blue &/or Green




YOU’RE HANDICAP TODAY

Your Index  Handicap Today

James Heathcote 75

Anthony Harding 9.5

Paul Mewsome 9.6

Dave Thompson 124
Steve Whiston 14.7
Gez Newsome 151
Paresh Patel 15.3
Dave Wiggett 15.6
Craig Whatsize 15T
Mark Beswick 18.3
Jack Davies 17.6
Mark Nicholson 184
Jamie Agnew 20.2
Martin Fooks 19.8
Howard Forrester 20.2
Christopher Shaw 19.5

8

10
10
13
15
16
16
16
17
19
19
19
21
21
21
21

Karl Blattner
John Timson
Stephen Bentley
Jim Cunningham
Peter Shaw
Alan Thompson
Jason Carroll
James Little
Antony Wale
Rob Ward
Andy Whittaker
Peter Randle
lan Hammond
John Howard

Alan Clavijo
Kirk Taylor

Your Index

21.8
217
23.7
241
23.8
249
26.9
26.8
27.6
28
28.6
294
345
36

20

Handicap Today

23
23
25
25
25
26
28
28
29
29
30
3
36
36

21

24N10UbIS SAIIDIN

a24n1pubis siaAp|d

1109 191y 1eaw asino) 7 smd 1sepeaug ysnsug ng
o315 1351 240G dedIpueH SHM

T2:60 :LLd 929 027 £Z£10 @uoyd

1r9 LINN Anuaaeq ‘py Anusaeq

Y3g J3qUIBACN ABPIMES ¥YYd NOLYIAVLS

0€:Z1 3114 4109 ayoids3 :Aepinjeg

OF€:€L 1114 J109 0peBIOW :Aepuiy

1§ dnD JapAm

Yi61/4ag) 3des Aepuol (VINIANETV) Tvonldod

15e)jealg ysnsug 1ing

53T (3517 240135 deDIPUEH SHM

00°1} “L14 156 £€8 98810 :3uoud

ArG 9¥M U9153DI0M ‘PI0JsURIg 1S10H 3SNOH Yueg
pag Jaquiaydas Aepinies QYOASNYYE
(yualuysiqinjay 10} paso)> 1310H) 1sejealg ON
192135 (3517 2405 dealpuey SHM

00:11 1114 88F £/9 80910 :2UOU4

4NG £X0 uouoN Buiddiy) ‘auoisuy

Y36 AInp Aepimies yuvd dONHLAIH
JURINE]S3Y SPUOLUP3Y UL 15epfealg B 1eay Sujuasl
129135 ssnepjoiy 351 2eas dedpueH SHM

01:01 3114 asino) alysay) Aepung

0g dnD JspAm

yag Aew Aepuns yuvd NIQ¥YD

158J4219 USNBUT 1ind

132135 13517 2405 dedIpUBH SHM

001 L 1114 //8 €57 ¥RELO 12UCUd

d06 699 5153y A3)Mmoy “NIH BN

Y36 |1dy Aepimes x37ana

Match Day Score Card

WGGC
)
/"

Golf Society

T ONLLPY - L°0L 34018

QYv2 ¥NoL 335

771 ONLIVY - €02 34015

£EL ONLIVY - 9°L7 34075

SLL ONLIVY - 129 3d0TS

Played at

LZ:€1 1114 109 oyoewerd) Aepsiny |
(s12109 07) eL2JNq1y Osteted 13 112104
1€ dnp sapApm
Y351 3das Aepsinyl (vi¥34nGTv) TvONLYOd

152)5224g USHBUT 1N 61 ONLIVY - 269 34078

TOI15S 11517 vjong deapuey SHM

Ob:LL tL1d GZZ 7#/ 70610 :2U0Ud

VN8 9AM uoiduieylaajom “Jleyuania) ‘aue siadaay
351 1290320 AepJmes SouIM

Q¥vD ¥NOL 335

Isepjealg ysyuz N4 8LL ONLIYY - #°89 3d0S

193135 21517 oS dedlpueH SHM

15:01 :L14 166 6£9 9/bZ0

»AE BAD AIIUSA0D) ‘YBISIBLO0IS Py AIIUSADD

Y3g Isn3ny Aepimes ¥yvd ¥33d HOIFTINOLS
1seyjealg ysysug N4 B0L ONLIVY - £°99 3d0TS

93135 11517 ons dedipuey sHM

PETLL 111 166 LI GAZLO “3UoUd

N3Z £1X0 fanqueg ‘aquiodey)

Yig} sunr Aepimes 3003 T1IMEIHD

011 1114 35In6) sneppiy Aepanjes  1ZL ONLIVY - 0'69 34075

TIIRS :2uysay) 1517 ons dedipuey SHM
00:Z} 1114 951067 a11ysal) Aepiiy

0g dn) JepAim
Y3z/y39 Aeyy fepinies;iepuid yuvd NIA¥YD
1sejealg ysysul Jind oN 930N

155155 21517 05 dedpuey SHM

0€:LL 3114 89% 04 GZ9L0 :2U0Ud

A90 9/9 uoisiey ea ‘aue] youney

YI9Z YaJeW Aepimies SIHVT NOLSHYW

LLL ONIIVY - 9°09 3d0TS

Wydler Cup

WGGC
S5

Wergs Golf Club

Saturday 15t October




