

Saturday 1 st October				WERGS						
Markers Name			HCap		Players Name			HCap		
MARKER SCORE		HOLE #	PAR #	CAPTAIN COMBO	MATCHPLAY SCORE	YELLOW YARDAGE	STROKE INDEX	PLAYERS SCORE		
<i>Please avoid slow play and respect the course we are playing, be READY GOLF</i>										
GROSS	NETT	POINTS	HCap Help	COURSE DETAILS & MATCH DAY COMPETITIONS			GROSS	NETT	POINTS	HCap Help
				1	4		273	17		
				2	5		484	3		
				3	4	NP2	301	15		
				4	4		318	13		
				5	3	CC3	175	9		
				6	4		372	1		
				7	5		478	5		
				8	5		429	11		
				9	3	NP1	170	7		
				37			3000	OUT		

CARD FORMAT UPDATED FOR THE 2021 SEASON

MARKER SCORE			HOLE #	PAR #	CAPTAIN COMBO	MATCHPLAY SCORE	YELLOW YARDAGE	STROKE INDEX	PLAYERS SCORE		
GROSS	NETT	POINTS	HCap Help	COURSE DETAILS & MATCH DAY COMPETITIONS			GROSS	NETT	POINTS	HCap Help	
				10	4		379	6			
				11	3	NP1	145	18			
				12	4	CC4	281	14			
				13	4		305	16			
				14	4		358	12			
				15	5	CC5	496	4			
				16	4		379	2			
				17	4		397	8			
				18	4		412	10			
IN		36	MATCH RESULT	3152			IN				
OUT		37		6152 OUT			OUT				
<i>We have now adopted the WHS (World Handicap System) please use your Index to determine course handicap today</i>											
COURSE RATING		69.2	73	CHECK PCC Playing Conditions	5931	SLOPE RATING			131		

Group 1	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Gez Newsome	
Ian Hammond	
John Timson	
John Howard	

Group 5	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Paul Newsome vs	
Mark Beswick	
Stephen Bentley	
Jamie Agnew	

Group 2	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Pares Patel	
Howard Forrester	
Alan Clavijo (Guest)	
Martin Fooks	

Group 6	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Anthony Harding vs	
Dave Thompson	
Kirk Taylor (Guest)	
Jason Carroll	

Group 3	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Peter Shaw	
Pete Randle	
Steve Whiston	
Jack Davis	

Group 7	50p Feature Fine NO CASH

Group 4	50p Feature Fine NO CASH
Craig Whatsize	
Jim Cunningham	
Rob Ward	
James Heathcote	

Group 8	50p Feature Fine NO CASH

Group 9	50p Feature Fine NO CASH

BALL FINISHING IN ANY BUNKER, WATER HAZARD OR OUT OF BOUNDS 50P FEATURE FINES SET TO A MAXIMUM OF 5 (MAX £2.50) PER GOLF DAY

NO CASH - MONEY NOW TAKEN FROM YOUR WGCG ACCOUNT.

Committee Shield "MatchPlay" shown in Blue &/ or Green

YOU'RE HANDICAP TODAY

	Your Index	Handicap Today
James Heathcote	7.5	8
Anthony Harding	9.5	10
Paul Newsome	9.6	10
Dave Thompson	12.4	13
Steve Whiston	14.7	15
Gez Newsome	15.1	16
Pares Patel	15.3	16
Dave Wiggett	15.6	16
Craig Whatsize	15.7	17
Mark Beswick	18.3	19
Jack Davies	17.6	19
Mark Nicholson	18.4	19
Jamie Agnew	20.2	21
Martin Fooks	19.8	21
Howard Forrester	20.2	21
Christopher Shaw	19.5	21

	Your Index	Handicap Today
Karl Blattner	21.8	23
John Timson	21.7	23
Stephen Bentley	23.7	25
Jim Cunningham	24.1	25
Peter Shaw	23.8	25
Alan Thompson	24.9	26
Jason Carroll	26.9	28
James Little	26.8	28
Antony Wale	27.6	29
Rob Ward	28	29
Andy Whittaker	28.6	30
Peter Randle	29.1	31
Ian Hammond	34.5	36
John Howard	36	36
Alan Clavijo	9	
Kirk Taylor	20	21

Players Signature	
-------------------	--

Players Signature	
 	

Match Day Score Card



2022

Played at



Wergs Golf Club

Saturday 1st October